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948.28/F4 H2d v.3 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any
property that has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was
split from. The letters /e, @g and Ad are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian
alphabet.

A Basland sag u/ Basland 450
Agdervoll u/ Tre 24 D

Agdervoll u/ Tre 95 Der heime u/ Lauvrak 351
AUGLAND 248 Derute u/ Mjavatn 286
Augland, Lille u/ Augland 255 Drengestaua u/ Tre 31
Augland, Store u/ Augland 254 Dyblemyr u/ Dyngedal 510
B DYNGEDAL 500
Bakkeli u/ Tre 24 Dablene u/ Augland 261
Bakken u/ Mjavatn 300 E

Bakken u/ Tre 25 Eeinerkjer, Nordre u/ Tre 38
Barlinddalen u/ Sgysdal 495 Eidet u/ Bratteland 403
Beisland u/ Mjavatn 300 Eikas u/ Tre 33
Berg u/ Tre 25 Eikehaugen u/ Lauvrak 360
Bergheim u/ Basland 444 Eikely u/ Tre 33
Bergli u/ Tre 25 Einerkjeer, Sgndre u/ Tre 38
Berglund u/ Dyngedal 507 Ekely u/ Tre 39
Bilitt, Ytre u/ Dyngedal 508 Elvenes u/ Tre 39
Bjorklund u/ Tre 26 Espebu u/ Tre 39
Bjoras u/ Lauvrak 363 Espeli u/ Tre 40
Bjeerkelund u/ Tre 25 Evjevollen u/ Tresnes 155
Bjerkheim u/ Tre 26 F

Bjerkholt u/ Tre 26 Fagerheim u/ Tre 40
Bjarkas u/ Reiersgl 199 FISKEVASS@YNA 334
Bjgrnsknuten u/ Mjavatn 301 Fjellneim u/ Tre 40,41
Bjarnsplass u/ Marlas 242 Fjellmoen u/ Reiersgl 200,203
Blankenberg u/ Tre 26 Fjellmoen u/ Tre 41,43,45
Bliksas u/ Tre 29 Fjellro u/ Reiersgl 199
Bliksaslia u/ Reiersgl 199 Fjelltun u/ Dyngedal 511
Boras u/ Tre 29 Fjelltun u/ Tresnes 156
Borasen u/ Tre 29 Fjelly u/ Lauvrak 363
Botnan u/ Mjavatn 301 Fjelly u/ Tre 45
BRATTELAND 396 Flekemarka u/ Mjavatn 302
Brattli u/ Mjavatn 301 Fossbakken u/ Bratteland 404
Breimo u/ Tre 31 Fossen u/ Tre 45
Bruli u/ Hovatn 386 Fossland u/ Tre 47
Buvollen u/ Augland 261 Fossveit u/ Tre 47
BASLAND 433 Fredheim u/ Haugas 279
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Fredheim u/ Mjavatn
Fredheim u/ Tre

Fredly u/ Mjavatn

Fredly u/ Tre

Frolands Verk u/ Tre
Frydenlund u/ Tre
Fuglstad u/ Tre
Furrehammen u/ Tresnes
Furredsen u/ Asen
Furuly u/ Tre

G

Gamlebu u/ Sgysdal
Gjedslemyr u/ Sgysdal
Grandalen u/ Augland
Grandalen u/ Basland
Grandalsstykket u/ Reiersgl
Granli u/ Mjavatn

Granli u/ Asen
Grindasmyrne u/ Sgysdal
Grisehaugen u/ Stelmarka
Grunnekjennstykket u/ Tresnes
Grenli u/ Mjavatn

Gutje u/ Tre

H

Hamnas u/ Tre
Hampebakken u/ Haugas
Hanebulia u/ Sgysdal
Haregjel u/ Lauvrak
Hauen u/ Lauvrak
Haugen u/ Mjavatn
HAUGAS

Haugasli u/ Haugas
Haugasplassen u/ Haugas
Heia u/ Mjavatn

Heien u/ Mjavatn
Helleland u/ Tre

Helling u/ Tre

Hestas u/ Mjavatn
Hestasen u/ Tre
Hislihaven u/ Tre
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303
47
304
48
16
72
48
156
423
48

496
496
263
444
199
304
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494
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160
304
48

49
278
494
364
356
305,306
264
273
274
306
306
49

49
308
50
50,51,
54,55

Hislihaven, Nedre u/ Tre
Hislihaven, Ovre u/ Tre
Holbekkhei u/ Lauvrak
HOVATN

Hovatslia u/ Harsdal
Hovet u/ Mjavatn
Hunnevasslia u/ Hgrsdal
Huset u/ Tre

Huskleiva u/ Tre
Hggevoll u/ Harsdal
Hagvoll u/ Harsdal
Hallen u/ Tre
HORSDAL

J

Jen's plass u/ Basland
Juvasslia u/ Mjavatn

K

Kaldalen u/ Haugas
Kalvodden u/ Tre
Kamperhaug u/ Tre
Kiel u/ Tre

Kjennheim u/ Tre
Kjerringvika u/ Tre
Kjegrdalen u/ Harsdal
Klamrehamner u/ Tre
Kleivene u/ Reiersgl
Kleivene u/ Tre
Knapen u/ Dyngedal
Kobbulia u/ Lauvrak
Kokkehaugen u/ Sgysdal
Kollen u/ Dyngedal
Kollen u/ Tre

Krattli u/ Reiersgl
Kuskeboligen u/ Tre
Kvennvollen u/ Harsdal
Kverve u/ Hovatn
Kvivollen u/ Lauvrak

L

LAUVRAK

Liu/ Tre

Liau/ Tre
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Lidalen u/ Tre 76 Nesodden u/ Tesnesneset 129
Liene u/ Tresnes 157 Nordeng u/ Tre 81
Liheim u/ Reiersgl 199 Nordheia u/ Marlas 247
Liland u/ Harsdal 476 Nordheim u/ Mjavatn 315
Lille Augland u/ Augland 255 Nordheim u/ Mjavatn 321
Lillestaue u/ Tre 78 Nordli u/ Tre 56
Lillestg u/ Reiersgl 195 Nordliene u/ Haugas 278
Lilletre u/ Tre 79 Nordmyr u/ Hovatn 389
Lindbakken u/ Lindstglen 395 Nordre Eeinerkjer u/ Tre 38
LINDSTGLEN 391 Nordre Seeden u/ Tre 102
Lindas u/ Hovatn 388 Nordvoll u/ Tre 82
Lium u/ Mjavatn 309 Nylandsheia u/ Tresnes 160
Lids u/ Lauvrak 364 @)

Lomasen u/ Mjavatn 309 Odden u/ Tre 114
Lunden u/ Augland 257 Odden u/ @yna 339
Lunden u/ Tre 81 Oksedalen u/ Mjavatn 300
Lynghaug u/ Mjavatn 313 Oksedalsmyra u/ Mjavatn 309
Lyngmo u/ Tre 81 Olstad u/ Mjavatn 321
Lyshaug u/ Mjavatn 313 Ommunds u/ Mjavatn 292
Lavas u/ Tre 81 Orsdalen u/ Bratteland 404
M Osebakken u/ Mjavatn 322
Maurtubakken u/ Basland 445 Ovre Hislihaven u/ Tre 56
Midtre Rustenberg u/ Tre 87 P

Midtste u/ Reiersgl 200 Persplass u/ Reiersglmoen 218
Mjavassmyra u/ Mjavatn 314 Plassen u/ Haugas 276
Mjavassplassen u/ Mjavatn 315 Plassen u/ Reiersglmoen 217
MJAVATN 280 Plassen u/ Tre 83
Mijavatn sag. u/ Mjavatn 332 R

Mjavatn Bedehus u/ Mjavatn 316 Ravnasen u/ Bratteland 404
Mijavatn Skole u/ Mjavatn 317 Refsmyr u/ Mjavatn 322
Moen u/ Reiersglmoen 220 REIERS@L 178
Myrene u/ Mjavatn 317 Reiersgl Planteskole u/ Reiersgl 198
M@RL@S 229 Reiersgl, Nedre u/ Reiersgl 194
Marlgsliene u/ Mgarlas 234,238 REIERS@LMOEN 206
Magrlgsnest u/ Marlgs 245 Reinum u/ Reiersglmoen 217
N Ribasen u/ Tre 85
Nedre Hislihaven u/ Tre 53,54 Ronningen u/ Stglmarka 373
Nedre Reiersgl u/ Reiersgl 194 Roskjennbukta u/ Stglmarka 373
Neset u/ Mgarlgs 247 RUGDELIA 224
Neset u/ Tresnes 158 Ruhaven u/ Tre 85
NESLAND 425 Rustenberg u/ Tre 87,90
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Rustenberg, Midtre u/ Tre 87 Storesta u/ Reiersgl 199
Rustenberg, Vestre u/ Tre 93 Stormoen u/ Mjavatn 327
Rutevoll u/ Tre 95 Strandli u/ Tre 101
Renningen u/ Mjavatn 323 STOLMARKA 365
Rgnningen u/ Tresnes 160 Svabakken u/ Tresnes 165
Renningsli u/ Mjavatn 324 Seeden u/ Tre 101,106
Raylunden u/ Dyngedal 514 Saden, Nordre u/ Tre 102
S Seeden, Sgndre u/ Tre 104
Sagbakken u/ Mjavatn 324 Sendre Einerkjeer u/ Tre 38
Salvesplass u/ Reiersgl 203 Sgndre Saeden u/ Tre 104
Sandes u/ Basland 445 SOYSDAL 478
Sandhaug u/ Mjavatn 314 T

Sandhaug u/ Stglmarka 374 Tangen u/ Reiersglmoen 219
Sandnes u/ Mjavatn 325 Terkels u/ Mjavatn 329
Saurkjennkrona u/ Dyngedal 516 Timmerasneset u/ Bratteland 410
Sentralen u/ Mjavatn 306 Timmerasen u/ Bratteland 410
Simonstad u/ Tre 95 Tollmoen u/ Tre 109
Skarli u/ Tre 96 Tomtu/ Tre 109
Skarpestal u/ Tre 97 Torsmyr u/ Dyngedal 517,519
Skoglund u/ Reiersgl 200 TRE 9
Skogly u/ Tre 98 Tredal u/ Tre 108
Skogly u/ Tresnes 164 Treeie u/ Tre 114
Skogly u/ Asen 423 Trekjenn u/ Mgrlgs 240
Skogtun u/ Dyngedal 516 TRESNES 132
Skolen u/ Tre 74 TRESNESNESET 125
Skatet u/ Mjavatn 325 Trollmyra u/ Tre 108
Smamyrene u/ Haugas 276 Tronhus u/ Augland 263
Solbakken u/ Stglmarka 374 U

Solbakken u/ Tre 98,99 Uland u/ Tre 109
Solberg u/ Tre 99 Ullsbekk u/ Mjavatn 330
Solfjell u/ Tre 99 \Y/

Solhaug u/ Tre 100 Vang u/ Mjavatn 330
Soli u/ Tre 100 Vassenden u/ Tre 109,112
Solli u/ Tre 100 Veneli u/ Tre 112
Sollia u/ Reiersgl 199 Verkjennhagen u/ Basland 446
Solvang u/ Mjavatn 327 Verasdalen u/ Basland 447
Solvang u/ Tre 100 Vestli u/ Sgysdal 499
Solas u/ Tre 101 Vestlistykket u/ Sgysdal 499
Solasen u/ Tre 101 Vestre Rustenberg u/ Tre 93
Store Augland u/ Augland 254 Vikland u/ Tre 113
Storenesheia u/ Mgrlgs 247 Voll u/ Tre 113
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Vollene u/ Harsdal 476 A

Y ALIA

Ytre Bilitt u/ Dyngedal 508 Alia u/ Alia

Z

Zieglers hus u/ Harsdal AT7 Anons plass u/ Reiersgl

@ Anonvardheia u/ Mjavatn

@stli u/ Bratteland 410 Asu/ Tre

@strejordet u/ Marlgs 245 ASEN

@ygarden u/ Bratteland 410 Asheim u/ Mjavatn

@ygarden u/ Mjavatn 330 Asheim u/ Tre

BYNA 334 Asland u/ Mjavatn
Astveit u/ Tre
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